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NAME

Adamos, Tim
Addington, Krista
Aguilar, Juan
Alexander, Amor
Allen, Benjamin
Alton, Jeffrey
Anderson, Joshua G
Anderson, Nicholas D
Anderson, Steve
Angala, Mark L
Apolo, Bryson K
Archer, John
Atkinson, Colby
Ayala, Juan F
Balser, Aaron C
Bannister, Harlan
Barber, Mitchell
Barela, Adrianne
Bargholz, Dustin
Bartley, Robert E
Barton, Josh
Bautista, Joemar D Jr
Becker, Stephen
Bennett, David
Berry, Christopher
Bertrand, Rick
Best, Donavan
Bibeault, Gerry
Blum, Chris
Bolan, Danielle
Bonham, Dusty J
Bradwell, Joe
Brandow, Ronald
Brennan, Greg
Brickell, Jeremy F
Briggs, Jeremy
Briones, Ricky
Brown, Luke
Bruck, Darren
Bryan, Joseph
Bufkin, Brian
Burton, Marvin Jr
Cabble, Matthew
Calabrese, Jerry
Cannon, Keaven
Carrington, Tyler
Chamberlain, Joshua
Chupka, Blake M
Clark, Daniel L
Clemens, Sean K
Cline, Jon

Cloyd, Shelby
Cogbill, Keith E
Coisman, Chris
Conley, David E
Cook, Fleming Jr
Cooper, Vincent
Coshatt, Brady C
Cottom, Brad
Craig, Michael D Jr
Cronce, Arthur Jr
Crowder, Dennis R

Page: 1

Hometown

Camarillo, CA
Port St Lucie, FL
Sidney, MT
Azusa, CA
Prineville, OR
Overland Park, KS
Roseville, MN
Las Vegas, NV
Fremont, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Louisville, NE
Chesterville, ME
Mapleton, UT
Merrillville, IN
McCordsville, IN
Kapolei, HI
Tigard, OR
Henderson, NV
Wayne, NE
Tipp City, OH
Bedford, OH
Kingman, AZ
Lancaster, CA
Dunnigan, CA
Carlisle, PA
Shafer, MN
Warren, Mi

Las Vegas, NV
Prairie Grove, AR
Helena, MT
Bucyrus, OH
Miami Gardens, FL
Nassau, NY
Crofton, MD
Camarillo, CA
Garland, TX
Makawao, HI
Saratoga Springs, UT
Dow City, IA
Sierra Vista, AZ
La Verne, CA
Yakima, WA
Warrenton, VA
Hanover, MD
Lawrenburg, TN
Fort Morgan, CO
Whitehall, Ml
Ketchikan, AK
Siloam Springs, AR
Las Vegas, NV
Miles City, MT
Richmond, IN
Hudsonville, Ml
Raliegh, NC
Plain City, OH
Woodhaven, Ml
Kenmore, WA
Charlotte, TN
Dillon, MT
College Place, WA
Chatham, VA
Berryton, KS

Entries Winnings
1 $10.00
10 $25.00
2 $10.00
38 $420.00
2 $35.00
10 $120.00
22 $35.00
30 $20.00
3 $10.00
5 $35.00
13 $55.00
1 $10.00
10 $72.50
5 $10.00
10 $35.00
15 $30.00
3 $10.00
60 $265.00
4 $35.00
4 $25.00
5 $35.00
5 $10.00
5 $10.00
5 $10.00
2 $30.00
10 $125.00
10 $10.00
5 $20.00
60 $412.50
3 $10.00
1 $10.00
5 $10.00
5 $10.00
10 $30.00
2 $10.00
5 $30.00

20 $140.00

200 $3,860.00
3 $20.00
15 $85.00
1 $10.00
5 $45.00
10 $10.00
10 $85.00
5 $20.00
2 $10.00
15 $25.00
2 $10.00
13 $65.00
1 $25.00
2 $25.00
5 $40.00
5 $45.00
5 $45.00
100 $50.00
4 $55.00
4 $20.00
5 $20.00
10 $72.50
2 $25.00
10 $70.00
2 $10.00

D3

160
172
161
214
187
212
191
212
130
184
165
148
167
171
159
156
182
207
152
211
167
158
224
175
199
205
153
165
196
222
157
193
164
209
167
206
183
222
169
174
191
175
165
200
184
191
145
148
171
145
177
190
200
221
157
202
174
162
190
162
184
154

D2

174
175
228
204
174
180
157
145
140
169
198
167
203
178
177
158
182
165
190
153
144
164
168
223
199
189
157
214
202
158
207
160
172
164
223
193
201
236
209
161
151
190
154
198
171
157
205
191
151
171
176
154
177
172
128
218
173
164
172
172
164
177

D1

151
180
159
192
179
184
168
148
152
214
179
143
137
129
199
136
168
137
178
202
204
148
162
154
180
186
138
195
135
153
174
151
164
159
179
149
161
202
156
164
94

145
183
156
177
145
145
175
153
175
243
140
144
155
178
148
164
141
137
190
170
176
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NAME

Cunningham, Mark
Curiel, Jesse IV
Darnell, Layne
Dase, Marcus T
Davis, Jacob K
Dawson, Richard
Dearinger, Andrew K
Deeter, Thomas
Deleon, Frank
Delgado, Matthew J

DellaBernarda, Stephanie A

Deman, Brian
Dempsey, Michael
DePriest, Robert
Dickerson, Michael
Diehl, Sharon
Diggs, Robert
Dinh, Duy

Dolloff, Jeremy
Dorman, Scott
Dougherty, George
Dressel, Kevin
Dunston, Brent
Eakins, Jake

Earl, Darrnel
Edmonds, Randall
Edwards, Shaun
Eiler, Kevin J
Emmons, Tyler
Engro, Fran
Eschner, Bruce Jr
Eskridge, Dezjai
Evans, Shaun
Fernandes, Scott
Ferris, Robert H
Flaherty, James
Flanagan, Michael
Flores, Becky
Followell, Roy Jr
Fong, Randall A
Foote, Lance Jr
Ford, Dan L
Freeland, Steve
Friend, Seth B
Frost, Sheldon A
Fryer, Rodney
Funkhouser, Tim
Gade, Aaron C
Gallegos, Christopher
Galloway, Hue
Geronimo, Kristoffer T
Getschel, Brandon
Godoy, Marlon
Gomez, Ralph L
Gonzales, Ryan
Griesinger, Ryan
Grossett, Edwin
Gurney, Rick
Guthrie, Edward
Hackenberg, Scott H
Hadd, Jim
Hagedorn, Ricky

Page: 2

Hometown

Peoria, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Amarillo, TX
Henderson, NV
Wailuku, HI
Waterford, CT
Puyallup, WA
San Antonio, TX
Henderson, NV
Walnut, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Farmington, Ml
Hillsborough, NC
Frisco, TX
Detroit, Ml
Baltimore, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Grand Prairie, TX
Longmont, CO
Salisbury, MD
Round Lake Beach, IL
Chicago, IL
Snellville, GA
Lake Worth, FL
White Plains, NY
Stockton, CA
Chicago, IL
Columbia City, IN
Lake Havasu City, AZ
Phoenixville, PA
Clinton, CT
Norman, OK
Lavale, MD
Argyle, TX
Mountain View, CA
Auburn, NE
Saint Peters, MO
Orange Grove, TX
Romeoville, IL
Elk Grove, CA
Killeen, TX
Forest Grove, OR
Wichita, KS
Castleton, NY
Chandler, AZ
Peoria, IL
Puyallup, WA
Vancouver, WA
Denver, CO
Baltimore, MD
Chicago, IL
Osceola, WI
Antioch, CA

Fort Collins, CO
Tallmadge, OH
Merryville, MO
Roxbury, MA
Tucson, AZ
Houston, TX
Erie, CO

Rapid City, SD
Thompson Falls, MT

Entries Winnings

5 $55.00
10 $115.00
10 $10.00
4 $25.00
9 $100.00
1 $25.00
1 $17.50
10 $10.00
10 $85.00
5 $25.00
15 $30.00
10 $10.00
12 $10.00
20 $25.00
3 $25.00
5 $10.00
5 $10.00
10 $10.00
15 $67.50
9 $20.00
5 $50.00
2 $25.00
2 $10.00
10 $85.00
2 $10.00
59 $85.00
4 $25.00
4 $45.00
2 $25.00
6 $35.00
20 $145.00
5 $10.00
5 $60.00
20 $175.00
3 $25.00
2 $10.00
200 $495.00
8 $55.00
11 $30.00
10 $45.00
2 $10.00
1 $10.00
11 $10.00
15 $25.00
50 $462.50
5 $10.00
10 $80.00
5 $10.00
4 $35.00
2 $10.00
5 $50.00
1 $10.00
10 $85.00
1 $25.00
5 $35.00
1 $10.00
2 $25.00
200 $1,540.00
7 $10.00
21 $25.00
28 $25.00
10 $120.00

D3

183
213
167
189
244
184
163
130
190
171
166
159
165
161
243
174
181
169
170
175
243
168
169
176
176
141
151
155
172
196
196
198
198
215
183
164
190
173
166
177
184
153
163
151
208
169
177
141
185
168
243
182
163
189
178
183
159
166
195
179
141
189

D2

233
188
190
201
162
175
160
181
195
143
167
151
165
147
176
188
175
157
192
160
200
172
169
176
183
160
149
195
163
167
214
175
169
181
206
133
163
180
183
176
166
167
165
169
175
190
166
157
180
173
183
190
165
197
180
166
158
197
153
133
179
201

D1

155
177
183
192
234
181
194
124
203
158
151
144
140
211
257
195
194
169
135
170
235
148
178
211
149
163
226
152
159
152
151
140
170
151
189
147
148
159
147
136
134
169
177
183
199
138
180
140
169
186
158
149
187
163
167
168
189
222
214
213
184
182
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NAME

Hall, Brian

Hall, James A
Hambrick, Christopher T
Hanlon, Les D
Harmon, Kyra
Harris, Scott
Hartigan, Lucas K
Hata, John
Hatcher, Clarence
Hawkins, Michael
Hermosillo, Alex
High, Tammy
Hoang, Vi
Hoelstad, Knut
Holder, Alvin Jr
Holloway, Kirk Jr
Honda, Christopher H
Hong, Anthony
Hornick, Nathan J
Huang, Benjamin
Hulberg, Leandra
Inglis, Blaine
Jaynes, Stingray A
Jeensalute, Tip
Jimenez, Macy
Johnson, Cardell Jr
Joyner, Victor J Sr
Justice, Justin
Kane, Kristopher
Kendall, Christopher
Kenney, Randy
Kerr, Chad E

Kerr, Michael B
Kidd, Robert

Kim, Greg

Kim, Sophia

King, Dawn M
Kipke, Brian
Kipperman, Ashlie
Kirkham, Matthew S
Klatt, Jeffrey

Kline, David

Kline, Kevin M
Knapp, Thomas
Knauss, Corwin
Kock, Mike

Kocos, Scott
Koepke, Keith
Koratich, Joseph
Krenz, Eric
Kurland, Karyn A
Lam, Anjoe
Lamphier, William
Langdon, Jacob
Laukaitis, Justin
Lavoot, Howard
Leggette, Edmond
Leland-Nascimento, Mike
Lemley, Greg C
Letendre, Shane M
Lewandowski, Adam P
Lewis, Fellow

Page: 3

Hometown

Blaine, MN
Logan, UT

San Marcos, CA
Crestline, OH
Windsor, CO
Rochester Hills, Ml
Memphis, TN
Ewa Beach, HI
Boston, MA
Temple Hills, MD
Abilene, TX
Denton, TX
Oakland, CA
Hamilton, MT
Westfield, MA
Laurel, MD
Honolulu, HI
Pflugerville, TX
Oneida, WI
Columbia, MO
Arcadia, WI
Nevada City, CA
Niles, Ml
Campbell, CA
Anaheim, CA
Austin, TX
Wilson, NC
Boerne, TX
Denver, CO
Frankton, IN
Cudahy, WI

Las Vegas, NV
La Porte, TX
Plainfield, IL
Kent, WA
Buena Park, CA
Maple Grove, MN
Shelby Twp, MI
North Haven, CT
Rochester, MN
Hudson, WI
Hamilton, NJ
Monroe, WI
Syracuse, NY
Edmond, OK
Adel, 1A

Fond du Lac, WI
Killingworth, CT
Willowick, OH
Osceola, WI
San Carlos, CA
Columbia, MO
Hinesdale, NY
Plymouth, Ml
Baldwin, NY

La Habra, CA
Sacramento, CA
Westwood, CA
Bellevue, NE
Winsocket, RI
Orlando, FL
Charlotte, NC

Entries Winnings

10 $20.00
5 $25.00
5 $25.00
1 $25.00
5 $10.00
4 $10.00
14 $185.00
5 $20.00
1 $25.00
4 $20.00
5 $30.00
3 $25.00
23 $225.00
4 $25.00
4 $25.00
5 $20.00
33 $190.00
5 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $45.00
2 $10.00
1 $20.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
5 $35.00
5 $50.00
2 $10.00
2 $25.00
6 $25.00
9 $50.00
24 $50.00
1 $10.00
5 $35.00
10 $35.00
10 $75.00
10 $40.00
5 $10.00
2 $10.00
17 $147.50
20 $95.00
1 $25.00
5 $20.00
10 $35.00
6 $50.00
1 $10.00
10 $10.00
1 $25.00
5 $10.00
1 $10.00
2 $25.00
1 $10.00
10 $50.00

27 $140.00
10 $150.00
1 $10.00
4 $20.00
2 $10.00
9 $20.00
1 $10.00
9 $55.00
6 $135.00
2 $50.00

(623,

D3

178
168
182
184
184
188
242
179
165
203
208
155
223
162
154
182
187
191
157
161
181
178
151
156
177
157
177
199
166
156
143
185
177
189
148
194
142
149
189
183
164
215
143
231
193
151
199
212
149
193
186
193
170
225
159
153
165
183
140
194
189
179

D2

156
167
168
163
158
136
182
165
191
175
149
191
177
147
167
165
213
168
152
163
164
191
163
210
153
156
174
192
164
214
221
169
158
182
178
177
182
154
181
186
187
147
210
172
212
173
235
165
192
177
142
172
203
203
183
160
153
146
164
167
154
146

D1

160
182
159
165
185
167
222
160
166
159
166
162
242
163
193
158
120
160
139
179
179
169
125
145
194
187
157
212
166
216
161
182
176
193
205
156
140
133
177
185
188
130
182
189
150
196
189
174
163
185
172
136
148
226
140
167
146
120
148
176
171
225
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NAME

Lin, Kevin

Lincoln, Chris v
Lovato, Michael W
Ludwikowski, Michael
Lund, Aaron

Luper, Derek
Macleod, Colin
Madera, Christopher
Manier, Kelly L
Markie, Joe A Jr
Markie, Tylor J
Marks, Michael A
Marshall, Dian
Martinac, Anthony
Martino, Cyndy
Martorella, Cathy C
Matovina, William
Matsutani, Jackie
Maxey, Charles E IV
Mayfield, Daryl
Mcanulty, Michael
McBride, Christopher
McConaughy, Matthew
McKee, Christopher
McKinzie, Joseph G
McNally, Patricia
Mendoza-Cervantes, Ruth
Mercado, Harry
Metcalfe, Tommi
Meyer, Brad

Mielkie, Jim
Milbourne, Robert
Mineer, Martin O
Mitchell, Daniel
Mobhr, Leonard
Moon, Courtney
Moore, Shane
Mora-Molitor, Alejandra
Morgan, Troy
Mosness, Marcus C
Moss, Rynall L

Mui, Edwin

Mullen, Troy D
Munoz, Christian
Murphy, Casey J
Nagata, Chad
Neeson, Thomas
Nettleton, Aden
Newsome, Derek S
Ngo, Thuan

Nish, Andrew L
Noffsinger, Jacob
Nolan, James J
Nolasco, Joshua E
Ottesen, Ashley M
Owens, Wes

Palos, Sharlene-Michele
Parkhurst, Andrew
Patterson, Roger
Payne, Daniel
Payne, Gary
Pellegrino, Margaret

Page: 4

Hometown

Gilroy, CA

Lott, TX

Colo Spgs, CO
Duluth, MN
Plymouth, WI
Springdale, AR
Seattle, WA
Lochbuie, CO
Wolf Creek, MT
Robbinsdale, MN
Andover, MN
Dripping Springs, TX
Burlington, 1A
Loveland, CO
Plainfield, IL
Meriden, CT
Clearwater, FL
Pleasant Hill, CA
Campbell, CA
Henderson, NV
Milwaukie, OR
Stafford, VA
Hudson, 1A
Cape Girardeau, MO
Bayside, CA
Goldendale, WA
Flowery Branch, GA
Norhbrook, IL
Bartlett, TN

Little Chute, WI
Kewaskum, WI
St Joseph, MO
Deltona, FL
Dayton, OH
Snow Hill, NC
Timnath, CO
Reno, NV

Lake Villa, IL
Salida, CO
Clancy, MT
Altoona, WI

Dix Hills, NY
Georgetown, TX
Hercules, CA
Arlington Hts, IL
Kihei, HI

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Duncan, BC
Elizabethtown, IN
Tacoma, WA
Lancaster, CA
Aloha, OR
Freeport, NY

St John, IN

West Fargo, ND
Dodge City, KS
Spokane, WA
Sparks, NV
Phoenix, AZ
Orange Park, FL
Fort Wayne, IN
Staten Island, NY

Entries Winnings

20 $80.00
4 $25.00
1 $10.00
3 $10.00
10 $55.00
30 $432.50
3 $10.00
11 $100.00
10 $30.00
2 $10.00
8 $85.00
20 $290.00
2 $10.00
4 $70.00
2 $10.00
25 $65.00
3 $20.00
5 $60.00
22 $305.00
$55.00
$10.00
$10.00
$45.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$35.00
$45.00
$602.50
$25.00
$60.00
$25.00
$45.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$35.00
$77.50
$10.00
$20.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$210.00
$105.00
$25.00
$10.00
$55.00
$85.00
$10.00
$25.00
$60.00
$10.00
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D3

186
158
151
202
156
215
162
233
181
161
194
215
186
194
151
148
186
162
189
181
156
149
212
162
168
183
144
221
134
178
151
146
196
127
173
220
179
172
173
172
136
186
187
163
182
201
142
144
182
162
165
134
208
156
159
150
172
199
201
183
165
166

D2

170
140
176
179
211
192
163
178
171
181
167
216
152
196
171
180
188
200
184
189
147
180
193
267
167
183
179
139
168
203
167
168
174
184
190
164
159
189
138
186
183
180
176
216
155
166
193
166
172
198
164
169
195
192
179
171
190
201
197
195
181
177

D1

149
188
124
176
145
199
156
178
196
143
158
173
146
209
154
168
182
157
213
156
144
147
156
173
168
91

147
203
123
176
172
146
130
165
166
177
221
201
230
157
145
178
150
149
175
194
160
132
158
153
160
141
185
189
173
147
182
211
136
158
183
161
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NAME

Penkal, Russell
Peramaki, Danny D
Perez, Charles
Persons, Jacob M
Peyerl, Perry
Phillips, Franklin IV
Philp, Aaron

Pierce, Jason
Poepping, Tyler
Ponce, Jason
Posnanski, Fallon
Price, Nichole C
Purvis, Timothy M
Pyeatt, Michael
Quesada, Patrick
Raines, Paul
Ramsey, Anthony
Rau-Young, Joe A
Ravaglia, Dominic
Reclosado, Ralf
Remiticado, Darrin B
Reyes, Dave I
Reyes, Steven
Rickert, Don

Ritz, David
Robinson, Gary
Rochon, Daniel
Rodabaugh, Thomas F
Roundy, Randin P
Rule, Zackery
Ruscito, Matthew M
Sacay, Jerid K
Sakil, Sean
Sanchez, Efrain
Sauvageau, Jason P
Saxberg, Scott
Schafer, Chad
Schmidt, Dylan J
Schreckengost, Justin
Schroeder, Randy D
Schulz, Marv
Schuman, David Sr
Seltmann, James
Shannon, Carl
Shimabukuro, Dean
Simkins, Jim

Situ, Andy

Sitz, Evan D
Skalnik, David
Skeie, Kenny
Slaby, Jeffery
Slowinski, Joseph J
Smith, Alex P
Smith, Brenda
Smith, Clint

Sook, Stephen C Sr
Splinter, Sheldon
Stephens, Surung
Stine, Melissa
Strait, Susan M
Studer, Wally
Sullivan, John T

Page: 5

Hometown

Bozeman, MT
Lakewood, CA
Davenport, FL
Center City, MN
Fargo, ND
Severn, MD
LeRoy, NY
Meridian, MS
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Humble, TX
Milwaukee, WI
Sun Valley, NV
Flora, MS
Phoenix, AZ
Daly City, CA
Estacada, OR
Fairmont, WV
Vancouver, WA
Harbor City, CA
Daly City, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Stockton, CA
Chicago, IL
Lexington, KY
Kintnersville, PA
Austin, TX
Shelby Township, Ml
Omaha, NE
Henderson, NV
Covington, WA
Strongsville, OH
Kailua Kona, HI
Hayward, CA
Wylie, TX
Fargo, ND
Cooperstown, ND
Arvada, CO
Joliet, IL
Denver, CO
Hutchinson, MN
Sidney, MT
Rising Sun, MD
Antioch, CA
UNION, MS
Bellevue, WA
Park Ridge, IL
Chandler, AZ
Breckridge, MN
Schaumburg, IL
Castle Rock, WA
Arcadia, WI
Omaha, NE
Poulsbo, WA
Los Angeles, CA
Honolulu, HI
Portsmouth, VA
West Chicago, IL
Waipahu, HI
Henderson, NV
Hilton, NY
Rupert, ID
Beaverton, OR

Entries Winnings

2 $10.00
10 $10.00
2 $25.00
5 $40.00
2 $50.00
200 $4,440.00
2 $10.00
10 $10.00
9 $10.00
17 $80.00
20 $50.00
5 $20.00
5 $10.00
10 $20.00
17 $155.00
4 $10.00
10 $60.00
3 $25.00
2 $25.00
50 $450.00
200 $260.00
10 $20.00
5 $20.00
7 $25.00
5 $35.00
10 $10.00
10 $30.00
3 $25.00
2 $10.00
1 $10.00
1 $10.00
21 $105.00
2 $20.00
5 $35.00
10 $35.00
10 $20.00
5 $10.00
1 $10.00
1 $10.00
2 $25.00
4 $10.00
5 $10.00
5 $45.00
1 $25.00
7 $25.00
1 $10.00
1 $10.00
1 $10.00
10 $60.00
4 $25.00
5 $125.00
5 $30.00
5 $35.00
7 $10.00
2 $25.00
5 $45.00
5 $10.00
2 $25.00
11 $10.00
3 $25.00
10 $60.00
5 $10.00

D3

201
136
154
163
200
223
180
156
151
167
165
180
181
178
181
175
155
182
178
181
147
165
156
146
182
124
206
193
192
180
139
176
187
191
140
148
155
157
156
190
174
180
148
154
158
133
184
210
149
171
236
172
208
143
189
180
165
185
150
149
203
153

D2

187
171
184
189
170
209
171
143
187
187
168
223
158
178
189
141
199
164
170
231
170
152
204
180
182
161
159
203
160
153
215
204
179
198
171
210
145
157
211
167
156
172
199
135
165
160
227
172
203
200
181
188
184
167
200
167
180
163
156
178
180
209

D1

113
127
180
170
162
223
134
168
161
180
208
140
141
189
178
159
178
170
176
164
133
153
131
181
155
174
141
164
170
165
115
197
168
166
156
130
116
133
181
164
147
172
158
164
143
149
178
175
190
181
213
156
153
146
179
134
143
176
157
150
133
161
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NAME

Szymanski, Kenneth J
Thomason, Jared
Throop, Robert
Timmons, Seth

Tong, Hoang

Tran, Paul T

Trauth, Nick E
Tremelling, Melissa
Tripp, Kevin

Turnbull, Shaun
Vanderpool, Daniel
Vangee, John Ill
VanValkenburg, Scott
Veenstra, Jonathon D
Wagner, Alex

Wahl, Lucas

Ward, Joseph S
Wasacz, Patrick
Watts, Andrew
Weber, Randy
Weber, Samuel
Weimer, Matthew J
Weise, Dennis
Welch, Chad

Wigley, Trent M
Wildemuth, Jerry
Wiley, Bradley
Willemse, Christopher
Williams, Yolanda
Williamson, Larry

Wimbush-Semper, Pamela

Wirtzfeld, Marshal
Worthen, Fawn D
Wright, Bonnie A
Wynn, Scott
Young, Jason
Young, Patrick
Zane, Damon
Zavarelli, Giovanni
Zimmerman, Karen
Zuidema, John Il
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Hometown

Stafford, VA
Dillon, MT
Smith River, CA
St. Joseph, Ml
Grand Prairie, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Aurora, IL
Loveland, CO
Pewaukee, WI
Fort Madison, IA
Bartow, FL
Sodus, NY
Duluth, MN
Walker, MlI
Canton, OH
Fargo, ND
Bloomington, IL
Parma, OH
Hampton, NJ
Chicago, IL
MEQUON, Wi
Bartlett, IL
Menifee, CA
Bowman, ND
Bedford, IN
Blue Grass, IA
Osgood, IN

El Segundo, CA
Bowie, MD
Findlay, OH
Rosedale, NY
Cold Spring, MN
N Las Vegas, NV
Lutz, FL

Big Bear Lake, CA
St Francis, MN
Chico, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Missoula, MT
Deer Park, NY
Homosassa, FL

Entries Winnings

5 $10.00
2 $10.00
2 $10.00
10 $20.00
10 $10.00
10 $20.00
1 $10.00
6 $20.00
9 $10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$70.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$60.00
$85.00
$35.00
$290.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$75.00
$45.00
$90.00
$10.00
$10.00
$170.00
$70.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$80.00
$345.00
$35.00
$10.00
$35.00
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D3

147
148
181
222
172
142
174
169
149
221
179
199
160
144
160
176
162
180
196
190
177
168
158
187
214
170
153
158
190
155
162
194
215
169
186
196
217
183
182
190
205

D2

199
179
201
156
151
168
175
225
164
192
147
188
167
155
224
182
202
176
190
182
182
156
167
155
195
172
236
177
210
179
144
227
224
158
184
175
212
201
182
167
208

D1

165
174
149
139
129
120
172
146
134
188
139
172
178
137
143
161
152
190
187
207
164
222
146
158
126
166
178
163
149
171
165
231
161
188
109
116
153
220
189
169
158



